I-34
F
C
C
F
F
F
F

ED A – P D 1 – N W Z – ( ) – D2 – 11
ED C – P C 6 – A W Z – ( ) – D2 – 20
Explanation of model No.
Design number
Design number
Voltage symbol    D2 : DC24V
Voltage symbol    D2 : DC24V
Auxiliary symbol (Up to four characters can be combined in alphabetic sequence.)
Note) D, E, F designs all have 1-rotation trimmer.
Z: With case
W: 4-direction valve drive possible
A: With acceleration timer
Number of inputs    6: 6 input
C: Controller type contact input
ED: Small type, multi-function power amp
C: Controller type
P: Panel type
Z: With case
W: 4-direction valve drive possible
N: Standard type
Number of inputs    1: 1 input
D: Amp DC input
P: Panel type
ED: Small type, multi-function power amp
A: Amp type
Auxiliary
symbol
(1) Amp Type
(2) Amp/Controller Type
None 1-rotation adjustor knob
D 3-rotation adjustor knob
(1-rotation trimmer for dither)
None 1-rotation adjustor knob
Variable TIMER Range: 0.1 to 2 seconds
D 3-rotation trimmer for controller block LEVEL,
TIME, TOFF only
E 3-rotation for amp block GAIN, NULL, OFFSET,
LAG only
F 3-rotation trimmer for controller/amp block LEV-
EL, TIME, TOFF, GAIN, NULL, OFFSET, LAG
T5 Variable TIMER Range: 0.5 to 5 seconds
T10 Variable TIMER Range: 1 to 10 seconds.
I-36
F
C
C
F
F
F
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
E
lectro
-hyd
rau
lic co
n
tro
l valve
EDA-PD1-NWZ-D2-11
Block Diagram
No. Name No. Name
1 Input signal terminal      IN1 7 -
+
   DC24V
2 Input signal terminal   COM 8